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NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 

 

DEPARTMENT  : LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/49206           Date:  August 06, 2021 

Circular Ref. No.: 0848/2021   

 

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Rolex Rings Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from August 09, 2021 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from August 09, 2021. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
 

Harshad Dharod 

Manager 

 

Toll Free Number 

1800 266 0058 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol ROLEXRINGS 

Name of the Company Rolex Rings Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE645S01016 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 900/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 27233312 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Rolex Rings Limited 

B/h. Glowtech Steel Private Limited,  

Gondal Road, Kotharia,  

Rajkot, Gujarat 360 004. 

Tel No: 0281 6699677/577 

 

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:  

Near Kotharia Railway Crossing,  

opposite Hotel Krishna Park,  

Gondal Road, Kotharia,  

Rajkot, Gujarat 360 004 

 

 

Company Secretary: Mr. Hardik Gandhi 

Email id: compliance@rolexrings.com        

Web Site: www.rolexrings.com      

Financial Year:  April 01 - March 31 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C 101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg 

Vikhroli (West), 

Mumbai - 400 083 

Tel: +91 22 4918 6200 

 

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan 

Email id: rolex.ipo@linkintime.co.in  
Website: www.linkintime.co.in  

 

 

 

 

mailto:compliance@rolexrings.com
http://www.rolexrings.com/
mailto:rolex.ipo@linkintime.co.in
http://www.linkintime.co.in/
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Annexure I 

 

Rolex Rings Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock-in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

460000 1 460000 04-Aug-2024 

540000 460001 1000000 29-May-2024 

2970000 1000001 3970000 04-Aug-2024 

320000 3970001 4290000 29-May-2024 

1770000 4290001 6060000 04-Aug-2024 

1410000 6060001 7470000 24-May-2024 

240000 7470001 7710000 04-Aug-2024 

4290000 7710001 12000000 29-May-2024 

2436666 12000001 14436666 03-Sep-2021 

5063334 14436667 19500000 Free 

2857565 19500001 22357565 04-Aug-2022 

5000 22357566 22362565 04-Aug-2024 

59000 22362566 22421565 04-Aug-2022 

64000 22421566 22485565 29-May-2024 

1663 22485566 22487228 04-Aug-2024 

62337 22487229 22549565 04-Aug-2022 

208000 22549566 22757565 29-May-2024 

64000 22757566 22821565 04-Aug-2022 

22894 22821566 22844459 29-May-2024 

105106 22844460 22949565 04-Aug-2022 

208000 22949566 23157565 29-May-2024 

462116 23157566 23619681 04-Aug-2022 

138666 23619682 23758347 29-May-2024 

2852743 23758348 26611090 04-Aug-2022 

622222 26611091 27233312 Free 

27233312 Total 

 

 

 

 

 


